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The 5th. BIU/BAU 2006 ASIA PACIFIC BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

R-1 Singapore(25-26/March)

RANKING 2006
Category: ELITE

Pla Group

1A
2A
3A
4 A
5A
6 A
7A
8 A
9A
10 A

Category: J. SENIOR
Pla Group

1A
2A
3A
4 A
5A
6 A
7A
8 A
9A
A
A

Category: B. Minime
Pla Group

1B
2B

Category
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Category
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
Senior
Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior
. Senior

Category
B. Minime
B. Minime

Bib No.
003
002
001
005
004
008
006
007
010
009

Bib No.
034
040
032
033
036
038
035
037
039
031

Bib No.
051
052

Family name First name

SHIBATA Yasutaka
SEAH Walton
CHIN Jeremy
LOW Yang Ming
OSAWA Shin
CHUA ZhenPeng
LOH Benjamin
LEE Gerald
NEO Ruben
CHEN ZhiWen

Family name First name
YAO Zhi
YUEH Frank
SHIBATA Koki
OSAWA Taku
CHAN Daryl Emery
LEE Benjamin
CHEN Nigel
CHIA Jeff
WONG JinXian
WEE Timothy

0 0

Family name First name
SUZUKI Koshiro
CHEN Sonic

Nation

Japan

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Japan

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Nation
China
Taiwan
Japan
Japan
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Nation
Japan
Taiwan

YOB

YOB

YOB

License No.

1989 081-00328
1984 065-00001
1982 065-00038
1984 065-00002
1988 081-00314
1986 065-00005
1989 065-00003
1990 065-00004
1988 065-00007
1982 065-00006

License No.

1982 065-00036
1987 886-00013
1991 081-00391
1991 081-00417
1988 065-00009
1991 065-00011
1990 065-00008
1986 065-00010
1989 065-00013
1988 065-00012
0

License No.

1992 081-00383
1994 886-00015

Bike
Monty
Monty
Koxx
Monty
Monty
Koxx
Monty
Monty
Modulo

Bike
Zhi Bike
Monty
Monty
Monty
Monty
Echo
Monty
Echo
Monty
Z00

Bike
Monty
Monty
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Category: Poussin

Pla Group

1B
2B
B

Category: Master

Pla Group

1C
2C
3C
4 C
5C
6 C
7C
8C
9C
11 C
10 C

C

Category: Sport

Pla Group

1C
2C
3C
4C
5C
6 C
7C
8C
9C
C

Category: Open

Pla Group

Category
Poussin
Poussin
Poussin

Category
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

Category
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Category

Bib No.
071
072

Bib No.
026
021
023
024
050
029
022
025
030
027
028

Bib No.
047
044
043
048
049
046
041
042
045

Bib No.

Family name First name

HUANG WeiSheng

NG PengShu
0

Family name First name

OISHI Yoshinori
CHEAH Steven
PEH Winson
TAY Nelwin
NG TieLiang
TAN ZhiCong
FOO Kenny
PHUA Brandon
TAN Matthew
ONG WeiHan
SuU Alex

Family name First name

KANEOKA  Kuniaki
CHEN Chih Wei
TAN Collin
NG Robert
TANG Jason
LEONG Mark
LAU Patrick
CHEN Desmond
TEO Benjamin

Family name First name

Nation
Taiwan
Singapore

Nation

Japan

Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Nation
Japan
Taiwan
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore

Nation

YOB

YOB

YOB

YOB

License No.

1999 886-00022

1996 065-00017
0

License No.
1983 081-00514
1984 065-00019
1981 065-00018
1985 065-00020
1988 065-00030
1987 065-00025
1984 065-00022
1987 065-00021
1984 065-00026
1985 065-00023
1985 065-00024

0

License No.
1988 081-00530
1984 886-00023
1986 065-00033
1980 065-00028
1985 065-00029
1985 065-00034
1979 065-00027
1981 065-00032
1990 065-00031

0

License No.

Bike
Monty
Monty

Bike

BT

Koxx
Coustellier
Modulo
Koxx
Coustellier
Coustellier
Z00

Echo
Monty
Modulo

Bike
Fireci
Monty
Planet X
Koxx
Echo
Stag
Echo
Megamo
Monty

Bike



No

O, WNER

1
2

1C
2C
3C
4 C
5C
6 C

Category: Femina

Pla

Group
1D
2D

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
FEMINA
FEMINA

053 MATSUNAG# Kaoru Japan
057 CHEN Kevin Taiwan
054 WONG Spencer Singapore
055 NG Sheng Nian  Singapore
056 SHARIFF Syarul Nizam Malaysia
058 GOH JunChang Singapore
Bib No. Family name First name  Nation
061 HIRANO Yuna Japan
062 LEE Charissa Singapore

YOB

1967 081-00459
1963 886-00001
1986 065-00016
1990 065-00014
1982 065-00039
1990 065-00015

License No.

1994 081-00441
1992 065-00035

Araya
Eaze4Trials
Monty
MEGAMO
Cannodale
Coustellier

Bike
Monty
Monty



